St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority)

(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)
F - Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18
Tel.: 45535761, 45535762

Ref. No.: St.CPS/2024/25/DS/12  Circular Date: 06.12.2024

DATE SHEET FOR CLASS X PRE BOARD 1

Date Day X

07.1.2025  |Tuesday English

08.1.2025 |Wednesday
09.1.2025  [Thursday
10.1.2025  |Friday Maths
11.1.2025  [Saturday
12.01.2025 |Sunday
13.01.2025 |Monday Science
14.01.2025 |Tuesday
15.01.2025 |Wednesday Hindi

16.01.2025 |Thursday HealthCare/IT
17.01.2025 |Friday

18.01.2025 |Saturday French
19.01.2025 |Sunday

20.01.2025 |Monday Social Science

1. Exam Timings are from 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon.

2. Reading time will be of 15 minutes i.e. from 8:45 am to 9:00 am.
3. Dispersal will be at 12 noon.

4. Regular classes will start from 21.01.2025
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Result PTM will be held on 25.01.25 ,
0

Examination In-Charge



